
Atlantic Music Festival 
2019 Summer Concert Schedule 

 

Friday, July 5, 7:00PM – 9:00PM Trio Fibonacci                                                                   (Lorimer Chapel) 

Saturday, July 6, 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM New Music @ AMF                                                           (Strider Theater) 

Saturday, July 6, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Monday, July 8, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM New Music @ AMF                                                          (Lorimer Chapel) 

Wednesday, July 10, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Thursday, July 11, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM New Music @ AMF                                                          (Lorimer Chapel) 

Friday July 12, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM A Night at the Opera 1                                                      (Strider Theater) 

Saturday, July 13, 3:00PM – 5:00 PM Piano Institute Concert                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Saturday, July 13, 7:00PM – 9:00 PM Atlantic Music Festival Orchestra                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Monday, July 15, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM A Night Full of Songs                                                       (Lorimer Chapel) 

Tuesday, July 16, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM New Music @ AMF                                                          (Lorimer Chapel) 

Wednesday, July 17, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Friday, July 19, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Saturday, July 20, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Saturday, July 21, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Salon at the Bar                                                (Marchese Blue Light Pub) 

Tuesday, July 22, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Piano Competition Winner’s Recital                                 (Lorimer Chapel) 

Tuesday, July 23, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Piano Institute Concert                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Tuesday, July 23, 9:00 PM – 11:00 PM Future Music Lab Concert                                          (Ostrove Auditorium) 

Wednesday, July 24, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Thursday, July 25, 7:00 PM – 8:00 PM A Night at the Opera II                                                      (Strider Theater) 

Friday, July 26, 7:00 PM – 9:00 PM Chamber Music Series                                                     (Lorimer Chapel) 

Saturday, July 28, 7:00PM – 9:00 PM AMF Orchestra Season Finale                                         (Lorimer Chapel) 

 

All Concerts Free of Charge and Open to the Public 
 

All dates and times are subject to change – please visit the Atlantic Music Festival website for a final concert 

schedule and changes.  More information about the festival, performers and schedule can be found at: 

https://www.atlanticmusicfestival.org/ 


